
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
March 2023 

 
Wednesday, March 1, 2023 
 

11:15 AM     Meeting w/European Banking Federation 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/Mike Santomassimo, Senior 
Executive Vice President, Chief Financial 
Officer, Wells Fargo & Company 

 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Florida Bankers Association 

 
Thursday, March 2, 2023 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/Al Moffitt, Global Treasurer, 
JPMorgan Chase & Co. 

 
Friday, March 3, 2023 
 

9:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 6, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
5:00 PM Meeting w/Michael Barr, Vice Chair for 

Supervision, Board of Governors, Federal 
Reserve Board (FRB) 

 
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 



10:30 AM Meeting w/Michael Calhoun, President, 
Center for Responsible Lending 

 
1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, March 8, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Paul Grewl, Chief Legal Officer; 

Faryar Shirzad, Chief Policy Officer, 
Coinbase 

 
2:00 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, March 9, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Remarks: Board of Directors Meeting, 
American Bankers Association (ABA) 
Securities Association 

 
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
2:00 PM  Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, March 10, 2023 
 

3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Saturday, March 11, 2023 
 
 2:45 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 3:15 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 



Sunday, March 12, 2023 
 
 3:50 PM     FDIC Board of Directors Meeting 
 
Monday, March 13, 2023 
 

9:15 AM Call w/Congressional staff 
 

11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 4:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
 6:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, March 14, 2023 
 

8:45 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/Robert Nichols, President & 
CEO; Naomi Camper, Chief Policy Officer, 
ABA 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/William Isaac, Chairman; James 

Watkins, President, Secura/Isaac Group, 
LLC 

 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, March 15, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/Board of Directors, Bank Policy 
Institute 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Nicole Elam, President & CEO, 

National Bankers Association 
 

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Thursday, March 16, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 



Friday, March 17, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/Christopher Waller, Governor, 
Board of Governors, FRB 

 
12:00 PM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
2:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
4:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Saturday, March 18, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Sunday, March 19, 2023 
 

9:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 20, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Fireside Chat: ABA – Government 
Relations Council 

 
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

5:15 PM Meeting w/Michael West, President, 
Moody’s Investors Services (Ratings), 
Moody’s Corporation 

 



Wednesday, March 22, 2023 
 

1:30 PM Meeting w/Robin Vince, President & CEO, 
BNY Mellon 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:15 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, March 23, 2023 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/Todd Snyder, Managing Director 
and Global Head of Restructuring, Piper 
Sandler Companies 

 
1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, March 24, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM  Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 

 
1:00 PM Bank Investor Roundtable Discussion 

(virtual) 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Saturday, March 25, 2023 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/Tim Mayopoulos, President & 
CEO, Silicon Valley Bridge Bank, N.A. 

 
4:00 PM Meeting w/James (Jim) Millstein, Co-

Chairman, Guggenheim Securities, LLC 
 



5:15 PM Meeting w/Todd Snyder, Managing Director 
and Global Head of Restructuring, Piper 
Sandler Companies 

 
Sunday, March 26, 2023 
 

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
Monday, March 27, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/Janneke Ratcliffe, Vice 
President, Housing Finance Policy Center, 
Urban Institute 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Margaret (Meg) Tahyar, Head, 

Financial Institutions Group; Randall 
(Randy) Guynn, Chairman, Financial 
Institutions Group, Davis Polk & Wardwell, 
LLP 

 
 5:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
Tuesday, March 28, 2023  
 

1:45 PM Meeting w/Financial Service Investors 
Group 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
4:45 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, March 29, 2023  
 

9:00 AM Meeting w/John Mahoney, Head of Capital 
Markets, Goldman Sachs 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/Jeremiah Norton, Managing 

Member; Robert Burns, Managing Director 
& Member, Chain Bridge Partners, LLC 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/Richard Haworth, Barclays CEO 

for the Americas, Barclays Americas 



Thursday, March 30, 2023  
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/Thomas Hoenig, former Vice 
Chairman, FDIC 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
6:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, March 31, 2023  
 
 1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

2:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 


